LUNCH

ENTREE:

SANDWICHES:

SALADS:

SNACKS A LA CARTE:

ICE CREAM:

BEVERAGE:
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Metuchen School District

Elementary School

Student Lunch

Featured Favorite Lunch
Reduced Price Lunch
Faculty Featured Favorite

Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk

Pizza Slice
Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain

Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte

Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte
Dressing Packet, extra

Freshly Baked Cookie, small

Baked Snacks/Chips, small
Granola Bars (Nature Valley)

Rice Krispies Treat

Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.

Assorted Ice Cream

Milk, 8 oz.

Juice, 4 oz.

Bottled Water, 10 oz.
Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.
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FOOD SERVICE

2025-2026

$4.00
$4.75
$0.00
$5.25

$4.00
$3.10

$4.00

$4.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.85
$1.80
$2.25
$4.50

$2.00-$3.00

$1.15
$1.10
$1.50
$1.75




