	Naturals are Calcard District	
	Metuchen School District	2025-2026
	Elementary School	
LUNCH	Student Lunch	\$4.00
	Featured Favorite Lunch	\$4.75
	Reduced Price Lunch	\$0.00
	Faculty Featured Favorite	\$5.25
	Lunch Meals include: Entrée selection (protein/grain), fruit, vegetable, and an 8 oz. milk	
ENTRÉE:		
	Pizza Slice	\$4.00
	Pizza Parlor Pizza, plain	\$3.10
SANDWICHES:		
	Deli Sandwich or Wrap as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$4.00
SALADS:		
	Salad Lunch as a Complete Meal or a la Carte	\$4.00
	Dressing Packet, extra	\$1.00
SNACKS A LA CARTE:	Frachly Pakad Cookia small	¢1.00
	Freshly Baked Cookie, small Baked Snacks/Chips, small	\$1.00 \$1.85
	Granola Bars (Nature Valley)	\$1.80
	Rice Krispies Treat	\$2.25
	Fresh Fruit & Yogurt Parfait, 12 oz.	\$4.50
ICE CREAM:		,
	Assorted Ice Cream	\$2.00-\$3.00
BEVERAGE:		
	Milk, 8 oz.	\$1.15
	Juice, 4 oz.	\$1.10
	Bottled Water, 10 oz.	\$1.50
	Bottled Water, 16.9 oz.	\$1.75

